
Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 209 EKPRAWAT PETCHARAK D2               - KI SUGAR 1 11 20:59.735 1:54.003 8 216.00

Not classified

DNS 211 MUNKONG
SATHIENTHIRAKUL

D2               - KI SUGAR 0 0 DNS 0 0.00

Results SUPER TURBO D2 Race 2

SUPER TURBO D2 + SUPER TURBO D3

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

06-04-2025
14:35:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit209 - EKPRAWAT PETCHARAK1:54.003Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:04:46TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 366 THANANON INTHONGSUK D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998
NEXZTER

1 11 21:00.236 1:54.075 7 214.70

2 319 SANPORN JAO-JAVANIL D3 Turbo STAR PERFORMANCE 1 11 19.757 21:19.993 1:54.329 2 216.00

3 332 TIRUTH SUWANAMAS D3 Turbo
JR

GS RACING TEAM 2 11 30.256 21:30.492 1:56.581 4 208.10

4 318 WARUNYOO SANGKLA D3 Turbo
JR

UWASH NEXZTER 3 11 52.270 21:52.506 1:57.111 3 209.70

5 315 THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA D3 Turbo IDEMITSU RACING TEAM THAILAND
BY AP

2 11 57.873 21:58.109 1:58.247 2 208.50

6 356 AUTTHANEE
TANGTONGWECHAKIT

D3 Turbo
JR

               4 11 1:47.889 22:48.125 2:02.050 6 198.20

7 398 SUKSAN SARIMAD D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 JTP
GARAGE                 

5 11 2:11.484 23:11.720 2:04.213 5 197.10

8 393 BANK RAWISIN D3 Turbo
JR

WINZER MOTORSPORT 6 10 1 Lap 21:00.163 2:03.618 8 188.50

9 396 RANGSAN ROMYANON D3 NA SEACRET KOH KOOD 1 10 1 Lap 21:25.604 2:06.705 2 190.10

10 333 PANTANONG NIYOMHET D3 NA SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT
NEXZTER

2 10 1 Lap 21:51.026 2:03.948 9 200.00

Not classified

DNF 357 PEEMPOL
TANGTONGWECHAKIT

D3 Turbo                0 3 DNF 5:48.173 1:55.362 2 209.70

DNF 316 KIATTIPHAN PHAICHAROEN D3 Turbo RACE PART BY AZZY 0 3 DNF 5:56.897 1:58.197 3 201.90

DNS 342 YOORANUN ORANPASERT D3 Turbo WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI
RACING

0 0 DNS 0 0.00

Announcements

#398 +5 Secs Time Penalty - Continued Abuse of Track Limits

Results SUPER TURBO D3 Race 2

SUPER TURBO D2 + SUPER TURBO D3

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

06-04-2025
14:35:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit366 - THANANON INTHONGSUK1:54.075Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:07:18TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 396 RANGSAN ROMYANON D3 NA SEACRET KOH KOOD 1 10 21:25.604 2:06.705 2 190.10

2 333 PANTANONG NIYOMHET D3 NA SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT
NEXZTER

2 10 25.422 21:51.026 2:03.948 9 200.00

Results SUPER TURBO D3 NA Race 2

SUPER TURBO D2 + SUPER TURBO D3

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

06-04-2025
14:35:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit333 - PANTANONG NIYOMHET2:03.948Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:16:30TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course

Pongsakorn H. - Page 1/1 -Nattavude C. Bhusit S.Udomsak C. Rangsan M.



Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 366 THANANON INTHONGSUK D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998
NEXZTER

1 11 21:00.236 1:54.075 7 214.70

2 332 TIRUTH SUWANAMAS D3 Turbo
JR

GS RACING TEAM 2 11 30.256 21:30.492 1:56.581 4 208.10

3 318 WARUNYOO SANGKLA D3 Turbo
JR

UWASH NEXZTER 3 11 52.270 21:52.506 1:57.111 3 209.70

4 356 AUTTHANEE
TANGTONGWECHAKIT

D3 Turbo
JR

               4 11 1:47.889 22:48.125 2:02.050 6 198.20

5 398 SUKSAN SARIMAD D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 JTP
GARAGE                 

5 11 2:11.484 23:11.720 2:04.213 5 197.10

6 393 BANK RAWISIN D3 Turbo
JR

WINZER MOTORSPORT 6 10 1 Lap 21:00.163 2:03.618 8 188.50

Announcements

#398 +5 Secs Time Penalty - Continued Abuse of Track Limits

Results SUPER TURBO D3 TURBO JUNIOR Race 2

SUPER TURBO D2 + SUPER TURBO D3

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

06-04-2025
14:35:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit366 - THANANON INTHONGSUK1:54.075Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:14:15TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 366 THANANON INTHONGSUK D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998
NEXZTER

1 11 21:00.236 1:54.075 7 214.70

2 319 SANPORN JAO-JAVANIL D3 Turbo STAR PERFORMANCE 1 11 19.757 21:19.993 1:54.329 2 216.00

3 332 TIRUTH SUWANAMAS D3 Turbo
JR

GS RACING TEAM 2 11 30.256 21:30.492 1:56.581 4 208.10

4 318 WARUNYOO SANGKLA D3 Turbo
JR

UWASH NEXZTER 3 11 52.270 21:52.506 1:57.111 3 209.70

5 315 THANAWIT APHIPHUNYA D3 Turbo IDEMITSU RACING TEAM THAILAND
BY AP

2 11 57.873 21:58.109 1:58.247 2 208.50

6 356 AUTTHANEE
TANGTONGWECHAKIT

D3 Turbo
JR

               4 11 1:47.889 22:48.125 2:02.050 6 198.20

7 398 SUKSAN SARIMAD D3 Turbo
JR

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 JTP
GARAGE                 

5 11 2:11.484 23:11.720 2:04.213 5 197.10

8 393 BANK RAWISIN D3 Turbo
JR

WINZER MOTORSPORT 6 10 1 Lap 21:00.163 2:03.618 8 188.50

Not classified

DNF 357 PEEMPOL
TANGTONGWECHAKIT

D3 Turbo                0 3 DNF 5:48.173 1:55.362 2 209.70

DNF 316 KIATTIPHAN PHAICHAROEN D3 Turbo RACE PART BY AZZY 0 3 DNF 5:56.897 1:58.197 3 201.90

DNS 342 YOORANUN ORANPASERT D3 Turbo WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI
RACING

0 0 DNS 0 0.00

Announcements

#398 +5 Secs Time Penalty - Continued Abuse of Track Limits

Results SUPER TURBO D3 TURBO Race 2

SUPER TURBO D2 + SUPER TURBO D3

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

06-04-2025
14:35:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit366 - THANANON INTHONGSUK1:54.075Fastest time : by Nbr.

15:10:37TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course
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